301-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
 CUS30M & CUS60M Series
Features
 High Effi  ciency, up to 90%
 Industry Standard 2” x 3” Footprint
 Convection Cooled
 Class I and II Operation
 Suitable for B and BF rated equipment

 Weight (Typ) g 62  120
 Size (LxWxH) mm(in) 76.2 x 50.8 x 24.2mm (3 x 2 x 0.95”)  76.2 x 50.8 x 26.7mm (3 x 2 x 1.05”)
 Warranty yrs  Three Years
Specifi cations
311-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A1 :Jul 2017
 Suffi  x Description
 Blank Open frame construction
 /ADJ Potentiometer with ±10% adjustment
Options
 CUS30M & CUS60M Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/cus-m-series
   Max Max Load Line Ripple  Average Active
   Current Power Reg Reg Noise Effi  ciency Effi  ciency
Model Voltage (A) (W) (mV) (mV) (mV) (5) (typ) % (6) (typ) % (6)
CUS60M-5 5V 6.0 30.0 100 20 120 81 / 81 81 / 80
 CUS30M-12 12V 2.5 30.0 120 48 120 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-12 12V 5.0 60.0 120 48 120 87 / 88 87 / 86
 CUS30M-15 15V 2.0 30 120 60 150 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-15 15V 4.0 60 120 60 150 88 / 89 87 / 87
 CUS30M-18 18V 1.7 30.6 144 72 150 87 / 88 87 / 87
 CUS60M-18 18V 3.25 60.3 144 72 150 88 / 89 87 / 87
 CUS30M-24 24V 1.25 30.0 192 96 150 88 / 90 87 / 87
 CUS60M-24 24V 2.5 60.0 192 96 150 89 / 90 88 / 87
 CUS30M-36 36V 0.84 30.24 288 144 200 88 / 90 87 / 87
 CUS60M-36 36V 1.68 60.48 288 144 200 89 / 90 87 / 87
 CUS30M-48 48V 0.63 30.24 384 192 200 88 / 90 87 / 87
 CUS60M-48 48V 1.25 60.0 384 192 200 89 / 90 89 / 88
Model Selector
Outline Drawing CUS30M Outline Drawing CUS60M
Notes:
(5) Ripple level increases at light loading to meet new effi  ciency standards